IF
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ZM840

Specifications

ZF Model 13-700-5-12V
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
F.042.010.141 BOSCH
10512093 DELCO REMY
FOR STARTER

Number Details
10461768 DELCO REMY
10461769 DELCO REMY
10461775 DELCO REMY
19026027 DELCO REMY
19026028 DELCO REMY
19026029 DELCO REMY
19026031 DELCO REMY




19026035
8200005
8200007
8200023
8200025
8200075
8200076
8200077
8200211
8200217
8200235
8200324
8300005
8300021
8300022
8300024
8300026
8300065
8300066

FOR CAR

Brand

3126
C7

Heavy-Duty Equipment
Motor de Partida 38MT / 38MT Starter

Motor Series

Motores de partida 38MT
Condor Work Horse

FC 70
FC 80
FL 50
FL 60
FL 70

DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY
DELCO REMY

Model

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
CUMMINS

DELCO REMY

DELCO REMY

FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER
FREIGHTLINER

73



FL 80
DT466 7.6L
DT466 7.6L
Truck

Number
ZM1-840
ZM841

ZM1-841

73

FREIGHTLINER
IHC
INTERNATIONAL
INTERNATIONAL

Details

DELCO


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-840.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm841.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-841.html

